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NSWSARAI RBA Nationals 2012

OPEN
Position Grade Name Score

1 A John Patzwald 1486.72

2 A Bill Collaros 1480.71

3 A Annette Rowe 1477.65 6 First Miss
4 A Greg Schneider 1477.65 1 First Miss
5 A Brett Wilson 1473.64

6 A Glenn Seaman 1472.74

7 A Peter Armstrong 1468.63

8 A Jaegen Peet 1468.43

9 A Stuart Neale 1464.68

10 A Rebecca Richards 1464.66

11 A Lee McGrann 1461.50

12 A Chris Nocente 1460.67

13 A Brian Mitchell 1459.58

14 A Dal Larsen 1453.58

15 A Jan Mitchell 1453.56

16 A Barry Hilzinger 1452.52

17 A Geoff Knight 1451.67

18 A Mark Bunting 1445.47

19 A Junior Hannah  Seaman 1444.47

20 A Ron Goulding 1442.48

21 A James Schofield 1434.52

22 A Rob Austin 1430.30

23 A Mat Brough 1427.43

24 A Junior  Emily Seaman 1403.30

25 B Andrew Nolan 1358.29

26 C Bob Harris 1340.26

27 A Mick Schneider 1197.33

28 A Richard  Lightfoot 736.31 One Day Only
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Name
Patzwald
Collaros
Rowe

Schneider
Wilson
Seaman
Armstrong
Peet
Neale
Richards
McGrann
Nocente
Mitchell
Larsen
Mitchell
Hilzinger
Knight
Bunting
Goulding
Schofield
Austin
Brough
Schneider
Lightfoot

Name
Nolan

Name
Harris

Name
Seaman
Seaman

NSWSARAI RBA Nationals 2012

Score

1486.72

1480.71

1477.65 6 First Miss

1477.65 1 First Miss
1473.64
1472.74
1468.63
1468.43
1464.68
1464.66
1461.50
1460.67
1459.58
1453.58
1453.56
1452.52
1451.67
1445.47
1442.48
1434.52
1430.30
1427.43
1197.33
736.31 One Day Only

1358.29

1340.26

1444.47
1403.30

NEW RBA WRABF TARGET RECORDS

A Grade
Position Grade
1 A John
2 A Bill
3 A Annette
4 A Greg
5 A Brett
6 A Glenn
7 A Peter
8 A Jaegen
9 A Stuart
10 A Rebecca
11 A Lee
12 A Chris
13 A Brian
14 A Dal
15 A Jan
16 A Barry
17 A Geoff
18 A Mark
19 A Ron
20 A James
21 A Rob
22 A Mat
23 A Mick
24 A Richard
B Grade
Position Grade
1 B Andrew
C Grade
Position Grade
1 C Bob
Junior
Position Grade
1 A Junior Hannah
2 A Junior Emily
OPEN
1 Target 250.14 Bill Collaros
3 Targets  746.32 John Patzwald
6 Targets 1486.72 John Patzwald

1 Target

3 Targets
6 Targets

JUNIOR
245.10 Hannah  Seaman
733.27 Hannah  Seaman
1444.47 Hannah  Seaman



